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	Name
	Phone (Day)
	Phone (Non-biz hours)

	Phone (Cell)
	SMAIL
	EMAIL

	Al Hoffacker
	
	
	
	
	ahoffacker@sps.suffield.org

	Al Trychon
	
	
	
	
	atrychon@charter.net

	Arch Battista
	
	
	
	
	abattista@lyonfitzpatrick.com

	Barb Robotti
	
	
	
	
	etonvet@bellsouth.net 

	Big Don Devincenzo
	
	
	
	
	Korat1nkp@yahoo.com

	Bill Vargus
	
	
	
	
	Varg27@msn.com

	Bob Martens
	
	
	
	
	bobsuzmartens@earthlink.net

	Bob Stawasz
	
	
	
	
	robertstaw@msn.com

	Bruce Cartwright
	
	
	
	
	Cart53@comcast.net

	Bud Wiehe
	
	
	
	
	Janisbud0337@optonline.net

	Charles arvin
	
	
	
	
	carvin@charter.net

	Chuck Cotnoir
	
	
	
	
	mvinfo@gis.net

	Chuck Lexius
	
	
	
	
	Peace2ujn14-27@comcast.net

	Christopher Sackett
	
	
	
	
	csackett@ikon.com

	Dan Early
	
	
	
	
	Earlydaniel@hotmail.com

	David Maloy
	
	
	
	
	David.maloy@faa.gov

	Ed Custer 
	
	
	
	
	custerecc@comcast.net

	Ed Slattery
	
	
	
	
	e.c.slattery@sbcglobal.net

	Elaine Chaloux
	
	
	
	
	emchaloux@comcast.net

	Elme “Sandy” Whittier
	
	
	
	
	Grnhrnt061@verizon.net

	Frank Domenichella
	
	
	
	
	f.domenichella@comcast.net

	Fred Allard
	
	
	
	
	Freds55210@wmconnect.com

	Fred Lindahl 2
	
	
	
	
	flindahl@mba1971.hbs.edu

	Fred Lindahl
	
	
	
	
	lindahl@gwu.edu

	Gale French
	
	
	
	
	galefrench@charter.net

	Gary Smith
	
	
	
	
	jgskc@msn.com

	George Sedlack
	
	
	
	
	geosed@comcast.net

	Gregory A Baker
	
	
	
	
	vnnx@earthlink.net

	Jack Gallagher
	
	
	
	
	Jackgallagher7@yahoo.com

	Jay Milkey
	
	
	
	
	Jcm33@comcast.net

	Jim Hosey
	
	
	
	
	Jim.hosey@comcast.net

	Jim Lynch
	
	
	
	
	Gator2000@aol.com

	Jim Sielis
	
	
	
	
	spilotjim@aol.com

	Joe Butler
	
	
	
	
	Jbutler149@aol.com

	Joe Denegre
	
	
	
	
	kobrod@sbcglobal.net

	John Duffy
	
	
	
	
	jduffy@bradleyairport.com

	John E Atzrott
	
	
	
	
	Dito1948@hotmail.com

	John Harris
	
	
	
	
	faajohn@aol.com

	John Missale
	
	
	
	
	jemissale@aol.com

	John Nagy
	
	
	
	
	jnagy@charter.net

	John Riley
	
	
	
	
	bfargo@charter.net

	Keith Mears
	
	
	
	
	Kmmd11@yahoo.com

	Ken Gilbert
	
	
	
	
	sandygilb@netzero.net

	Ken Riley
	
	
	
	
	Kriley99@charter.net

	Kent Michelson
	
	
	
	
	kentmich@bigfoot.com

	Kerry G Sasso
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	Sassok@altus.af.mil

	Larry Garwacki
	
	
	
	
	lagarwacki@aol.com

	Larry Muniac
	
	
	
	
	Heidi.Russell@att.net

	Larry Wells
	
	
	
	
	Lwells8125@comcast.net

	Leo Bourret
	
	
	
	
	leobourret@verizon.net

	Merrill N Cross
	
	
	
	
	merrillc@ad-a-day.com

	Michael Kohut
	
	
	
	
	Michael_kohut@hotmail.com

	Michael Marten
	
	
	
	
	michaelmarten@msn.com

	Mike Angelastro
	
	
	
	
	Casualhero007@hotmail.com

	Mike Angelastro 2
	
	
	
	
	casualhero@earthlink.com

	Mike Bellarose
	
	
	
	
	Intotheblue87@comcast.net

	Pam White
	
	
	
	
	Pgwhite2@msn.com

	Paul Huffman ( )
	
	
	
	
	UNKNOWN

	Ralph Branyen
	
	
	
	
	Grannylovesthree@aol.com

	Richard Doucettt
	
	
	
	
	rdoucett@sbsgolbal.net

	Rich Farr
	
	
	
	
	Farr05@msn.com

	Robert Yanney
	
	
	
	
	Pilotcolaf1@cs.com

	Roger Peltier
	
	
	
	
	rogerpeltier@comcast.net

	Ron Bernier
	
	
	
	
	ronnyber@gmail.com

	Steve gates
	
	
	
	
	sqmilitary@charter.net

	Steve Merrick
	
	
	
	
	sdmerrick@sbcglobal.net

	Tom Adamchack
	
	
	
	
	tadamchak@yahoo.com

	Tom Denault
	
	
	
	
	Northdakota17@comcast.net

	Tom Durkin
	
	
	
	
	noworkin@juno.com

	Tom McCoy
	
	
	
	
	TmcCoy@allegromicro.com

	Walter Holiday
	
	
	
	
	WalterHolliday@aol.com

	Wayne Keesee
	
	
	
	
	W_keesee@cox.net

	Whitey Joslin
	
	
	
	
	cjoslin@conknet.com
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	Al Hoffacker
	
	
	
	
	ahoffacker@sps.suffield.org

	Al Trychon
	
	
	
	
	atrychon@charter.net

	Arch Battista
	
	
	
	
	abattista@lyonfitzpatrick.com

	Barb Robotti
	
	
	
	
	etonvet@bellsouth.net 

	Big Don Devincenzo
	
	
	
	
	Korat1nkp@yahoo.com

	Bill Vargus
	
	
	
	
	Varg27@msn.com

	Bob Martens
	
	
	
	
	bobsuzmartens@earthlink.net

	Bob Stawasz
	
	
	
	
	robertstaw@msn.com

	Bruce Cartwright
	
	
	
	
	Cart53@comcast.net

	Bud Wiehe
	
	
	
	
	Janisbud0337@optonline.net

	Charles arvin
	
	
	
	
	carvin@charter.net

	Chuck Cotnoir
	
	
	
	
	mvinfo@gis.net

	Chuck Lexius
	
	
	
	
	Peace2ujn14-27@comcast.net

	Christopher Sackett
	
	
	
	
	csackett@ikon.com

	Dan Early
	
	
	
	
	Earlydaniel@hotmail.com

	David Maloy
	
	
	
	
	David.maloy@faa.gov

	Ed Custer 
	
	
	
	
	custerecc@comcast.net

	Ed Slattery
	
	
	
	
	e.c.slattery@sbcglobal.net

	Elaine Chaloux
	
	
	
	
	emchaloux@comcast.net

	Elme “Sandy” Whittier
	
	
	
	
	Grnhrnt061@verizon.net

	Frank Domenichella
	
	
	
	
	f.domenichella@comcast.net

	Fred Allard
	
	
	
	
	Freds55210@wmconnect.com

	Fred Lindahl 2
	
	
	
	
	flindahl@mba1971.hbs.edu

	Fred Lindahl
	
	
	
	
	lindahl@gwu.edu

	Gale French
	
	
	
	
	galefrench@charter.net

	Gary Smith
	
	
	
	
	jgskc@msn.com

	George Sedlack
	
	
	
	
	geosed@comcast.net

	Gregory A Baker
	
	
	
	
	vnnx@earthlink.net

	Jack Gallagher
	
	
	
	
	Jackgallagher7@yahoo.com

	Jay Milkey
	
	
	
	
	Jcm33@comcast.net

	Jim Hosey
	
	
	
	
	Jim.hosey@comcast.net

	Jim Lynch
	
	
	
	
	Gator2000@aol.com

	Jim Sielis
	
	
	
	
	spilotjim@aol.com

	Joe Butler
	
	
	
	
	Jbutler149@aol.com

	Joe Denegre
	
	
	
	
	kobrod@sbcglobal.net

	John Duffy
	
	
	
	
	jduffy@bradleyairport.com

	John E Atzrott
	
	
	
	
	Dito1948@hotmail.com

	John Harris
	
	
	
	
	faajohn@aol.com

	John Missale
	
	
	
	
	jemissale@aol.com

	John Nagy
	
	
	
	
	jnagy@charter.net

	John Riley
	
	
	
	
	bfargo@charter.net

	Keith Mears
	
	
	
	
	Kmmd11@yahoo.com

	Ken Gilbert
	
	
	
	
	sandygilb@netzero.net

	Ken Riley
	
	
	
	
	Kriley99@charter.net

	Kent Michelson
	
	
	
	
	kentmich@bigfoot.com

	Kerry G Sasso
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	Sassok@altus.af.mil

	Larry Garwacki
	
	
	
	
	lagarwacki@aol.com

	Larry Muniac
	
	
	
	
	Heidi.Russell@att.net

	Larry Wells
	
	
	
	
	Lwells8125@comcast.net

	Leo Bourret
	
	
	
	
	leobourret@verizon.net

	Merrill N Cross
	
	
	
	
	merrillc@ad-a-day.com

	Michael Kohut
	
	
	
	
	Michael_kohut@hotmail.com

	Michael Marten
	
	
	
	
	michaelmarten@msn.com

	Mike Angelastro
	
	
	
	
	Casualhero007@hotmail.com

	Mike Angelastro 2
	
	
	
	
	casualhero@earthlink.com

	Mike Bellarose
	
	
	
	
	Intotheblue87@comcast.net

	Pam White
	
	
	
	
	Pgwhite2@msn.com

	Paul Huffman ( )
	
	
	
	
	UNKNOWN

	Ralph Branyen
	
	
	
	
	Grannylovesthree@aol.com

	Richard Doucettt
	
	
	
	
	rdoucett@sbsgolbal.net

	Rich Farr
	
	
	
	
	Farr05@msn.com

	Robert Yanney
	
	
	
	
	Pilotcolaf1@cs.com

	Roger Peltier
	
	
	
	
	rogerpeltier@comcast.net

	Ron Bernier
	
	
	
	
	ronnyber@gmail.com

	Steve gates
	
	
	
	
	sqmilitary@charter.net

	Steve Merrick
	
	
	
	
	sdmerrick@sbcglobal.net

	Tom Adamchack
	
	
	
	
	tadamchak@yahoo.com

	Tom Denault
	
	
	
	
	Northdakota17@comcast.net

	Tom Durkin
	
	
	
	
	noworkin@juno.com
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	Walter Holiday
	
	
	
	
	WalterHolliday@aol.com
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	W_keesee@cox.net
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	cjoslin@conknet.com
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